Special Events Task Force Meeting
Tuesday, August 25, 2009 1:00 p.m.
Library Board Room
3500 S. Rural Road, Second Floor

The City of Tempe endeavors to make all public meetings accessible to persons with disabilities.
With 24-hour notice, special assistance can be provided for sight and/or hearing impaired
persons at public meetings. Please call (480) 350-5180 (voice) or (480) 350-8400 (TDD) to
request an accommodation to participate in the Community Special Events Task Force Meeting.

AGENDA

l. Events for Final Review

A.

There are no events for final review.

Il Events for Initial Review

A.
B.
C.
D. Splash and Dash, Thursdays, September 24, October 8 & 22, 2009 (Tempe Town Lake

mom

IO

Summer Tatty Round-Up, Friday, September 11, 2009 (204 E. University Dr.)
Arizona Fall Frenzy, Friday, September 18 — Sunday, September 20, 2009 (Tempe
Beach Park)"*

Get Your Dog Washed, Saturday, September 19, 2009 (Papago Park)

and North Bank Marina)

Nathan'’s Triathlon, Sunday, September 27, 2009 (Tempe Town Lake, Tempe Beach
Park, city streets)

PBR Off-Road Triathlon, Sunday, October 11, 2009 (Tempe Beach Park, North Bank
and Papago Park Trails)

Ballet Under the Stars, Friday, September 25, 2009 (Arts Park)

Walk to Defeat ALS, Sunday, October 11, 2009 (Tempe Beach Park and 5k route)
Bluesfest, Sunday, October 25, 2009 (Kiwanis Sister Cities)

1R Events Pending Approval of Special Event Liguor License

A. Spark of Hope for Arizona Fall Frenzy, Friday, September 18 — Sunday, September 20,
2009 (Tempe Beach Park)
B. Sun Angel Foundation, September 5,19, October 3,17,31, November 7 & 28, 2009
(Wells Fargo Arena)
\VA Events Pending Approval of Extension of Premises
A. KPJ Enterprise, LLC for College Dropouts Bar, Saturday, September 5, 2009 (560 S.

College Ave. #101)

Events for Post Review-Other

A.

There are no events for Post Review

- denotes event with an application for Special Event Liquor
EPdenotes event with an application for Extension of Premise



